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4 1/8" Sewing and Embroidery Scissors

Product Features:
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Catalog No. 764 Product Detail
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Catalog No.
UPC Code
Blade Length
Tool Length
Finish on Handles

Points

Packaging

Low Res. Image
High Res. Image

Stock Item

764
037103581167
11/4in.
41/8in.
Nickel-plated
Sharp

Peg Hook/Retail
Packaging
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Normal Stock Item

Package Details (Dimensions)
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« Specially designed for intricate cutting, embroidery and fine needlework

« Hot drop-forged and nickel-plated
« Ring handle

« Double sharp points

« Flat pattern

« Attractive vinyl package
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